FLEX DOWNSERIES
Easy to install and delivering incredible performance, the Flex Down
Light Series combines nine fixtures in one, featuring an adjustable
system with five color temperatures and four selectable power
levels from the back of the fixture, creating different atmospheres
and making it one of the most versatile fixtures on the market. This
LED fixture is the ideal replacement for traditional technology
downlights, providing energy savings and safety thanks to its anti-

DIMENSIONS
ADDITIONAL ACCESORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
jungo.lighting | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lightingJ U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   F L E X  D O W N  S E R I E S
0.30 kg
FD-4
10
.3
 c
m
Ø 15.3 cm
61 cm
0.51 kg
FD-6
12
.3
 c
m
Ø 21.2 cm
61 cm
0.68 kg
FD-8
0.75 kg
FD-10
13
.5
 c
m
61 cm
Ø 26.2 cm
61 cm
15
.1
 c
m
Ø 29.4 cm
180
150
120
60
-150
-120
-9 09 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
80°
PHOTOMETRICS
To download the IES file, visit:
Jungo.Lighting/recursos
Trim for 4”
Code: FD01-4
Trim for 6”
Code: FD01-6
Trim for 10”
Code: FD01-10
Trim for 8”
Code: FD01-8
1 Series
FD
2 Model
4
6
8
10
Code example:
1 Series
FD
2 Model
8